224  globalfurnituregroup.com | canadian
R RAMBLER™                              LOUNGE
RAMBLER  STANDARD FEATURES
• Rambler ottomans feature gently curved
shapes that create mobile and stationary
spaces in education, workplace and healthcare
environments.
• Ottomans are fully upholstered and are available

(please refer to model for upcharges)
model RA2652RE                             model RA3939SQ
EXAMPLE RAMBLER ORDER CODE:
RA2222SQ -WA50 -VY20 -3L BLK NM NB
Model number Top textile Side textile Base type Leg finish or
caster type
Glide type Moisture
barrier
  DESCRIPTION FEATURES MODEL# STANDARD TEXTILE GRADES
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA2222SQ 610 666 713 768 857 939 1021 1093 1182 1266 1380 1541
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS
                         W D H W D H W H
Square Ottoman 22” x 22”  Add $81 for moisture barrier (MB). IN  22.5 22.5 17.5 - - - - -
COM: 1.75 YD | 1.6 M                  MM  572 572 445 - - - - -
Unit weight: 28 LB | 12.7 KG Width and depth may vary
Carton weight: 33.5 LB | 15.2 KG by up to 0.5 in.
Carton volume: 6.5 FT³ | 0.18 MT³
RTA 00
courier
 1 per carton
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA2626SQ 655 711 758 813 902 984 1066 1138 1227 1311 1425 1586
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS
                         W D H W D H W H
Square Ottoman 26” x 26”  Add $81 for moisture barrier (MB). IN  26.5 26.5 17.5 - - - - -
COM: 1.75 YD | 1.6 M                  MM  673 673 445 - - - - -
Unit weight: 38.4 LB | 17.5 KG Width and depth may vary
Carton weight: 45.4 LB | 20.59 KG by up to 0.5 in.
Carton volume: 9.5 FT³ | 0.26 MT³
RTA 00
courier
 1 per carton
globalfurnituregroup.com | canadian 225
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA3939SQ 1125 1237 1332 1441 1618 1783 1948 2091 2270 2438 2665 2987
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS
                         W D H W D H W H
Square Ottoman 39” x 39”  Add $165 for moisture barrier (MB). IN  39.5 39.5 17.5 - - - - -
COM: 3.5 YD | 3.2 M                  MM  1003 1003 445 - - - - -
Unit weight: 63 LB | 28.6 KG Width and depth may vary
Carton weight: 76 LB | 34.47 KG by up to 0.5 in.
Carton volume: 19.5 FT³ | 0.55 MT³
RTA 00
courier
 1 per carton
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA2639RE 870 950 1018 1095 1223 1340 1458 1560 1688 1808 1970 2200
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS
                         W D H W D H W H
Rectangular Ottoman 26” x 39”  Add $122 for moisture barrier (MB). IN  39.5 26.5 17.5 - - - - -
COM: 2.5 YD | 2.29 M                  MM  1003 673 445 - - - - -
Unit weight: 57.4 LB | 26.1 KG Width and depth may vary
Carton weight: 66.4 LB | 30.12 KG by up to 0.5 in.
Carton volume: 13.75 FT³ | 0.38 MT³
RTA 00   1 per carton
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA2652RE 1105 1185 1253 1330 1458 1575 1693 1795 1923 2043 2205 2435
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS
                         W D H W D H W H
Rectangular Ottoman 26” x 52”  Add $122 for moisture barrier (MB). IN  52.5 26.5 17.5 - - - - -
COM: 2.5 YD | 2.29 M                  MM  1334 673 445 - - - - -
Unit weight: 64 LB | 29.1 KG Width and depth may vary
Carton weight: 75 LB | 34.02 KG by up to 0.5 in.
Carton volume: 17.75 FT³ | 0.5 MT³
RTA 00   1 per carton
     1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 RA2626TR 655 727 788 858 973 1078 1184 1276 1391 1499 1645 1852
  OVERALL DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS